Material

Safety factor
Finish
Temperature range

. Alloy steel
: 4 times

Painted

: -40°C up to +200°C, Polar Rated
Standard certification :

Certificate of Conformity
3.1 material certificated EN 10204

Non-standard sizes or custom products available on request
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77000050 55
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77000150 150
77000200 200
77000250 250
77000300 300
77000400 400
77000500 500
77000600 600
77000700 700
77000800 800

Tolerance: Machined parts * %: inch
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Material . Alloy steel
Safety factor . 4 times
Finish Painted

: -40°C up to +200°C, Polar Rated
Certificate of Conformity
3.1 material certificated EN 10204

Temperature range
Standard certification :

Non-standard sizes or custom products available on request
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77000032 35 90 100 105 95
77000040 42.5 95 110 120 110
77000050 55 106 120 140 125
77000063 63 111 130 160 140
77000080 85 119 140 180 160
77000100 100 147 160 190 160
77000150 150 165 180 230 200
77000200 200 185 210 260 220
77000250 250 219 250 290 240
77000300 300 266 300 320 270
77000400 400 285 320 350 300
77000500 500 302 340 390 320
77000600 600 313 350 420 350
77000700 700 323 360 450 370
77000800 800 337 380 500 400

Tolerance: Machined parts £ 1 mm
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